
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

135 
96 

205 
5 

69 

Name 

Simon Winther 
René Christensen 
Anders Salling 
Jens Winther Pro 
Allan Blach 

Class 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM B DM/Pro SM 

SM B DM/Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM B DM/Pro SM 

Best Tm 

1:01.664 
1:02.646 
1:02.799 
1:03.701 
1:06.934 

Diff 

0.982 
1.135 
2.037 
5.270 

Best Speed 

72,859 
71,717 
71,543 
70,530 
67,123 

In Lap 

6 
6 

12 
9 
4 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Thy Mini RR 
Sunday 

Orange/SM - 1000-1020 

Qualifying started at 10:00:03 

Thy 1,248 km 

31-05-2015 10:00 


